
List of Themed Entertainment Companies 
 

*Main headquarters located in North America 
 

Roller Coasters 

1. B&M (bolliger-mabillard.com) 

2. Vekoma (vekoma.com) 

3. *ˠGreat Coasters Int. (greatcoasters.com) 

4. *The Gravity Group (thegravitygroup.com) 

5. ˠIntamin (intaminworldwide.com) 

6. ˠS&S Worldwide (engineeringexcitment.com) 

7. ˠGertslauer (gerstlauer-rides.de) 

8. *ˠPremier Rides (premier-rides.com) 

9. Maurer Söhne (maurer-soehne.com) 

10. *ˠChance Rides (chancerides.com) 

11. *Rocky Mountain Construction 

(rockymtnconstruction.com) 

ˠ Both Coasters and Flat Rides 

 

Flat Rides 

1. *Dynamic Attractions (dynamicattractions.com) 

2. Fabbri Group (fabbrigroup.com) 

3. Mack Rides (mack-rides.com) 

4. Preston Barbieri (prestonbarbieri.com) 

5. Zamperla (zamperla.com) 

6. Zierer (zierer.com/en) 

7. Funtime (funtime.com.au) 

8. Huss (hussrides.com) 

9. KMG (kmg.nl) 

10. Moser Rides (moserrides.com)  

Water Attractions 

1. WhiteWater (whitewaterwest.com) 

2. Proslide (proslide.com) 

 

Animatronics/ Dark Rides 

1. *Sally Corporation (sallycorp.com) 

2. *Garner Holt (garnerholt.com) 

 

Attraction Design Groups 

1. *Thinkwell (thinwellgroup.com) 

2. *BRC (brcweb.com) 

3. Sarner (sarner.com) 

4. *Forrec (forrec.com) 

5. *ITPS (interthemepark.com) 

6. *ITEC (itec.com) 

7. *The Goddard Group (garygoddard.com) 

 


